MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Chamber

Microwave output power
Girill output power

Input power

Power supply

Capacity

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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SEMIPROFESSIONAL MICROWAVE OVEN, 25 L
MW 25.9 EASY

Ref: 1165.777.001
NTS Japan

Body and chamber made in stainless steel.
Glass door.

Glass turntable plate of @ 315 mm.
Microwave with 5 power levels.

Digital display.

Digital clock.

Cooking timer (95 minutes).

Defrost and grill function.

Express cooking.

End cooking signal.

513x410x307 mm
328x368x206 mm
0.9 kW

1 kW

1.45 kW
230V/1/50Hz

251

16 kg
579x460x362 mm

16,8 kg
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