

SEMI PROFESSIONAL MICROWAVE OVEN, 25 L MW 25.9 EASY

Ref: 1165.777.001
 NTS Japan

- Body and chamber made in stainless steel.
- Glass door.
- Glass turntable plate of Ø 315 mm.
- Microwave with 5 power levels.
- Digital display.
- Digital clock.
- Cooking timer (95 minutes).
- Defrost and grill function.
- Express cooking.
- End cooking signal.



FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	513x410x307 mm
Chamber	328x368x206 mm
Microwave output power	0.9 kW
Grill output power	1 kW
Input power	1.45 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Capacity	25 l
Weight	16 kg
Packaging dimensions	579x460x362 mm
Gross weight	16,8 kg